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EQUIPMENT RECEIVING FORM 

Name of Organization:   Application 

Date:  

 

Organization Address :  

Organization Phone 

Contact: 

 Org. Email 

Address: 

 

Contact Person Name:  Phone No:  

Contact Person 

Designation:  

 

Signature: 

 

 

 

 

S/N Equipment Name: Manufacturer: Model: Serial No: Condition of 

equipment 

received 

(New/Used): 

Status 

(Functional 

/Faulty) 

Comments:  

 

1.        

2.        

3.        

4.        

5.        

6.        

7.        

8.        

9.        
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10.        

11.        

12.        

13.        

14.        

15.        

16        

17        

18        

19        

20        

21        

22        

23        

24        

25        

  

Remarks: 

 

Equipment Received By: _____________________________________________               Signature: _________________ 

 

                                                     Received Date: ______________ 
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